DIN 39

Fixed Handles

Steel, Plastic or Stainless Steel
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Metric table
d4 ds hs
Type D
ST
16 7
0.63 0.276
20 8
0.79 0.315
25 10
0.98 0.394
32 13
1.26 0.512
36 16
1.42 0.630

Specification

Aucxiliary groove
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ds dg4 h13 Iy =
Type E
ST A4 KT
M 6 M 6 - 10 50
0.394 1.97
M8 M 8 M 8 13 64
0.512 2.52
M 10 M 10 M 10 16 80
0.630 3.15
M 12 = M 12 20 100
0.787 3.94
M 16 - - 22 112
0.866 4.41

ST/KT

S

11
0.43

13
0.51

14
0.55

21
0.83
26
1.02

Metric

g{a\qless
ee
6 Type

D With plain stud
E With threaded stud

Dimensions in: millimeters / inches

I3 A/F
Internal hex

7 3
0.28

8 4
0.31

10 5
0.39

13 6
0.51

14 8
0.55

Fixed handles DIN 39 are used in applications where a positive non-revolving

Steel, zinc plated, blue passivated finish ST grip is required.

Stainless steel AISI 316L Ad For hygienic reasons, a hexagonal recess is not used in type A4.

Plastic, Polyamid (PA) KT Technical Information Page

) glpeLatlngttten;pfer:ture up to 213 °F (100 °C) ISO Fundamental Tolerances QVX

« Black, matte finis| ) -

. Threaded stud Plastic Characteristics QvX
Steel, blackened finish Stainless Steel Characteristics Qvx

RoHS
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How to order
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DIN39-ST-25-E

Material
Handle diameter d,
Type
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